

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4608, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H4608DE2), as follows:

1.3 Page 4, line 17, delete "5,414,000" and insert "5,664,000"

1.4 Page 4, line 19, delete "\$1,529,000" and insert "\$1,779,000"

1.5 Page 5, line 18, delete "124,748,000" and insert "124,498,000"

1.6 Page 5, line 21, delete "122,148,000" and insert "121,898,000"

1.7 Page 8, line 15, delete "\$1,780,000" and insert "\$1,530,000"

1.8 Page 8, line 17, delete "\$565,000" and insert "\$315,000"